Ring Nr
1975-82
521
521
522
523
523
523
524
524
525
526
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
533
534
535
535
536
536
536
537
537
537
538
538
539
539
540
541
542
542
543
543
544
544
545
546
546
547
547
548
549
550

<

Ring Nr ab
1983

5523
5524
5527
5528
5529
5530

1630
5532

5537

1631

5541

5544

5547

5548
5550

Ringwesen SZV Agapornis Wolhusen

Name

Bucher
Heini

Eqgli
Wigger
Schwaiger
Zemp
Imbach
Zemp
Bucher
Schwingruber
Steiner
Meier
Kurmann
Wigger
Bucher
Brihimann
Steffen
Schwaiger
Zemp
Bucheli
Brunner
Kurmann
Binggeli
Bucheli
Schopfer
Wigger
Miiller
Wermelinger
Riedweg
Sutter
Zemp
Portmann
Briihlmann
Eqgli
Baumeler
Sutter
Hofstetter
Hostettler
Steffen
Kranzlin
Binggeli
Benz
Ludin
Kurmann
Benz
Kranzlin
Tellenbach
Zemp

1975 bis 2007

Mitglieder

Vorname

Trudi
Josef
Erika
Maria
Bernadette
Anna
Kurt
Annelies
Albert
Josef
Verena
Hans
Fredy
Isidor
Klaus
Ferdy
Josef
Franz
Bruno
Roland
Edy
Walter
Bernadette
Franz
Franz
Markus
Franz
Fredy
Adolf
Hans
Marius
Franz
Rosi
Josef
Josef
Verena
Otto
Marie-Theres
Hedy
Beat
Rosa
Roberto
Josef
Margrit
Erwin
Alice
Hans
Jakob

Strasse

Huhnenbergstrasse 7
Farnern
Entlebucherstrasse 79
Hubenfeld 10
Farbstutz 4
Hinter-Ballenbach
Entlebucherstrasse 83
Ostergauerstrasse 6
Sonnmatt
Wiesengrund
Luzernerstrasse 131
Hinterberg 12
Sonnenhofmatt 1
Hubenfeld 10
Haldenstrass 41
Bernstrasse 1
Kommetsriiti 26
Farbstutz 4
Kommetsriitistrasse 15
Widacherring 10
Rosengarten
Wehristrasse 19
Spitalstrasse 23
Luzernerstrasse 91
Handlung

Stagenrain 11
Sonnsiterain 35
Emmenhofli
Furkastrasse 7
Widacherring 8

Im Schmitteli 5a
Hasengassli
Bernstrasse 1
Neuheim
Menznauerstrasse 69
Widacherring 8
Schachenmoos
Entlebucherstrasse 10
Kommetsriiti 26
Luegisdorf
Rosengarten
Kaspar-Koppstrasse 7
Chorbli 8
Sonnenhofmatt 1
Rotgutbriicke

AWH Berghof
Libellenstrasse 5
Ostergauerstrasse 6

Plz

6330
6106
6110
6274
6166
6182
6110
6130
6182
6106
6102
6243
6020
6274
6020
6106
6110
6166
6110
6102
6018
6032
6110
6102
6192
6207
6048
6110
6010
6102
6110
6023
6106
6102
6110
6102
6105
6110
6110
6106
6192
6030
6020
6020
6192
6110
6004
6130

Ort

Cham
Werthenstein
Wolhusen
Eschenbach
Hasle
Escholzmatt
Wolhusen
Willisau
Escholzmatt
Werthenstein
Malters
Egolzwil
Emmenbricke
Eschenbach
Emmenbricke
Werthenstein
Wolhusen
Hasle
Wolhusen
Malters
Buttisholz
Emmen
Wolhusen
Malters
Wiggen
Nebikon
Horw
Wolhusen
Kriens
Malters
Wolhusen
Rothenburg
Werthenstein
Malters
Wolhusen
Malters
Schachen
Wolhusen
Wolhusen
Werthenstein
Wiggen
Ebikon
Emmenbricke
Emmenbriicke
Wiggen
Wolhusen
Luzern
Willisau



1153
1639
2843
2925
3533
3723
4011
4032
4546
4928
4990
5501
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5505
5506
5507
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5516
5517
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5525
5526
5526
5531
5531
5533
5534
5535
5536
5538
5538
5539
5540
5541
5542
5543
5545
5546
5549
5666
5832

Muri

Buhler
Spacis
Filliger

Muller
Bammert
Studer
Tanner

Wiss

Blanco

Birli
Baumeler
Cotardo
Bobner
Emmenegger
Ro0sli
Baldauf
Emmenegger
Koch

Bucheli
Schmutz
Steiner
Huser
Ambihl
Emmenegger
Stdckli
Knisel-Luber
Roos

Ambihl
Bucher
Hostettler
Baumeler
Koch

Felder

Koch

Bucher
Emmenegger
Schumacher
Baumeler
Peter-Hdltschi
Anderhalden
Bieri

Stalder
Emmenegger
Portmann
Bucher
Sprecher
Turetta
Lopez
Wiest
Iglesias
Wandeler
Kurmann
Amrein

Moro

Suarez
Knecht

Meier

Karin
Josef
Tomislav
Josef
Lisbeth
Stefan
Cornelia
Ruedi
René
Eulogio
Dominik
Elvira
Massimo
Edy
Siegfried
Christian
Rosa
Walter
Werner
Franz
Beat
Peter
Ernst
Maria
Walter
Anton
Stefan
Erna
Josef
Emil

Hans sen.

Elsbeth
Franz
Hansueli
Tamara
Marcel
Michael
Josef
Jules
Monika
Rolf
Andrea
Robert
Blanca
Lisbeth
Monika
Fintan
Toni
José
Josette
José
Josef
Hans
Markus
Peter
Miguel
Evelin
Roger

Buholzerstrasse 14a
Menznauerstrasse 43
Sldstrasse 14
Fenkernweg 3
Usseer-Moos
Birchbuhl
Waldstrasse 3
Flahlistrasse 3
Litigen

Sldstrasse 38
Dorfstrasse 13
Schulhausstrasse 3
Sagenmattstrasse 24
Walcherguet 39
Benziwil 33/322

Lehn 6
Adligenstrasse 5/22
Entlebucherstrasse 36
Ruediswilerstrasse 8
Wirgisweid 1
Schwandi 7

Chorbli 5

Widematt 1

Neuhus

Bergrosli
Entlebucherstrasse 69
Langweid 8
Luegstrasse 9
Kleinllérzigen
Adligenstrasse 5/22
Entlebucherstrasse 10
Hinter-Finsterwald
Hauptgasse 4
Matteliguetstrasse 14
Hauptgasse 4
Knibeli 6
Kommetsriti 74
Arsenalstrasse 7
Hinter-Finsterwald
Waldegghusli
Weinberglistrasse 10
Gatterstrasse 11
Menznauerstrasse 69
Bergrosli
Hasengassli

Knibeli 6

Ruggacker 3
Waldstatterstrasse 7
Stollbergstrasse 39
Sigriswil
Bundesstrasse 22
Rastenmoos
Bahnhofstrasse 16a
Pappelweg 19
Baselstrasse 8
Maihofstrasse 63
Ruediswilerstrasse 44
Buholzerstrasse 14a

6017
6110
6010
6010
6017
6156
6015
6170
6274
6010
6275
6166
6003
8750
6020
6162
6020
6110
6016
6105
6170
6020
6102
6103
6102
6110
6330
6037
6143
6020
6110
6162
6130
6105
6130
6162
6110
6010
6162
6125
6005
9010
6110
6102
6023
6162
8953
6002
6003
6022
6003
6206
6285
6110
6210
6006
6017
6017

Ruswil
Wolhusen
Kriens

Kriens
Ruswil
Luthern
Reussbiihl
Schiipftheim
Eschenbach
Kriens

Ballwil

Hasle

Luzern
Glarus
Emmenbricke
Entlebuch
Emmenbricke
Wolhusen
Hellbihl
Schachen
Schiipftheim
Emmenbriicke
Malters
Schwarzenberg
Malters
Wolhusen
Cham

Root

Ohmstal
Emmenbriicke
Wolhusen
Finsterwald
Willisau
Schachen
Willisau
Entlebuch
Wolhusen
Kriens
Finsterwald
Menzberg
Luzern

St. Gallen
Wolhusen
Malters
Rothenburg
Entlebuch
Dietikon
Luzern
Luzern
Grosswangen
Luzern
Neuenkirch
Hitzkirch
Wolhusen
Sursee
Luzern

Ruswil

Ruswil



6008
6009
6014
6035
6079
6486

Felder
Duss
Vetter
Spacis
Steffen
Vetter

Pascal
Patrick
Fredy
Stefan
Josef
Martin

Spittel
Spittelmatte 4
Waldeck
Sldstrasse 14
Rosseischir
Sparenhdsli

6112
6112
6162
6010
6110
6206

Doppleschwand
Doppleschwand
Finsterwald
Kriens
Wolhusen
Neuenkirch



